

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 305 OF 2011  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SHYAM KALI DUBEY Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 18/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

For additional documents, if any, list on 19.7.2013.

| | | (SUNIL THOMAS) |  
|s | | Registrar |